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360 Rail Services Carey Wilson VP, Professional Services carey.wilson@360railservices.com

360 Rail Services Ed Bauserman VP, Business Development ed.bauserman@360railservices.com

76 Group Karen Crummy Partner karencrummy@76.group

AECOM Mark Langley Transit & Rail Consultant mark.langley@aecom.com

Amelie Company Christine Anderson Executive Director christine@ameliecompany.com

Atkins Jamie Archambeau Transportation Market Lead JAMIE.ARCHAMBEAU@ATKINSGLOBAL.COM

Benesch Barbara Schroeder Rail Transit Program Manager bschroeder@benesch.com

Calderon Advertising & Pubic Relations Janina Ferguson Principal Janina.Calderon@calderohm.com

Calibre Engineering Jon Meyers VP, Business Development jlm@calibre.us.com

Catalyst Public Affairs Jennifer Webster Principal jwebster@catalystpublicaffairs.com

Catalyst Public Affairs Sara Goodwin Senior Director of 

Communications

sgoodwin@catalystpublicaffairs.com

Catalyst Public Affairs Whitney Byrd Communications Manager wbyrd@catalystpublicaffairs.com

CDR Associates Jeffrey Range Sr. Program Mgr jrange@mediate.org

Chickenango Marketing Solutions, Inc. Jennifer McPherson President jennifer@chickenango.com

CIG PR Lindsey Daniels Senior Associate lindsey@cig-pr.com

Circuit Media Dean Morton Business Development Executive dmorton@circuitmedia.com

Civil Technology Inc. James Ellis Senior Associate james.ellis@civiltechnology.com

Civil Technology, Inc. Sheila King President sheila.king@civiltechnology.com

CMTS, LLC Ty Robertson Corporate Quality Manager trobertson@cmtsllc.com

COHN Marketing Taylor Brizendine Account Supervisor taylor@cohnmarketing.com

COHN Marketing Justin Gatz Digital Specialist justin.gatz@cohnmarketing.com

Conventum Group Emily Huaber President/CEO emily@conventumgroup.com

Cornerstone Government Affairs Megan Davisson Vice President mdavisson@cgagroup.com

Corona Insights Jim Pripusich Director jim@coronainsights.com

CRL Associates Maria Garcia Berry Founder mgarciaberry@crlassociates.com

CRL Associates Nathan Batchelder Senior Associate Nbatchelder@CRLassociates.com

DB ECO NA Ted Rosenbaum Senior Consultant ted.rosenbaum@db-eco.us

Deloitte Consulting Hunter Colby Senior Consultant hcolby@deloitte.com

Design Workshop Carolyn Levine Planner clevine@designworkshop.com

DigStudio Greg Adelberg Senior Landscape + Urban 

Designer

greg@digstudio.com

EY Infrastructure Advisors LLC Nicole Doheny Senior Managing Director nicole.doheny@ey.com

Fehr & Peers Nick VanderKwaak Senior Associate n.vanderkwaak@fehrandpeers.com
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FHU Engineering Malinda Reese National Transit Director malinda.reese@fhueng.com

Flatiron Jim Moody Business Development Manager jmoody@flatironcorp.com

GBSM, Inc. Andy Mountain President & CEO andymountain@gbsm.com

GEI Consultants, Inc. Mike Hawthorne Operations and Growth Leader mhawthorne@geiconsultants.com

Gensler Lenny Camargo Architect lenny_camargo@gensler.com

HCL Engineering & Surveying Rachelle Moschetti Director of Business 

Development

rmoschetti@hclengineering.com

HDR Eric Rouse Senior Project Manager eric.rouse@hdrinc.com

Herzog Contracting Corp. Dave Simpson Director, Strategic Partnerships dsimpson@herzog.com

Hg Consult Nathan Will Senior Project Manager Nathan.Will@hgcms.com

HG Consult Jerry Mugg Vice President jmugg@hgcons.com

Hill International, Inc. Michael Wykoff Sr. Project Manager mikewykoff@hillintl.com

HNTB Corporation Jenni Kerns Environmental Planning Intern jkerns@hntb.com

HNTB Corporation Lisa Sakata Associate VP, Environmental 

Practice Lead

lsakata@hntb.com

Hollingsworth Pack Steven Austin Lead Structural Engineer saustin523@gmail.com

Iron Horse Architects Kevin Ashby Principal | Chief Design Officer kevin.ashby@ironhorse.email

Jacobs Bill Lang VP, Transportation bill.lang@jacobs.com

Kearns & West Caitlin Sheridan Project Coordinator csheridan@kearnswest.com

Kearns & West Angela Woolcott Vice President awoolcott@kearnswest.com

Kimley-Horn Liz Scanlon Transit Practice Leader liz.scanlon@kimley-horn.com

Kimley-Horn Robert Colosimo Transit Project Manager rob.colosimo@kimley-horn.com

KPMG LLP Thierry Prate Managing Director tprate@kpmg.com

KPMG LLP Dave Spector Managing Director davidspector@kpmg.com

Linhart Public Relations Shannon Mueller Management Supervisor smueller@linhartpr.com

Logan Simpson Design, Inc. Sabrina Kleinman Senior Environmental Planner skleinman@logansimpson.com

Magnitvde Ivan Mestre Rodriguez Principal ivan@magnitvde.com

MarCom, LLC Kevin Tautkus Senior Project Manager ktautkus@marcomllc.net

Mayo Geophysical Services Limited Mayo Thompson Principal mayo.thompson@mayogeophysical.com

North Highland Christian Jones Principal christian.jones@northhighland.com

Northwestern Railroad Construction Christina Lara VP nwrr@msn.com

Northwestern Railroad Construction Tammy Peeples OPERATIONS ASSISTANT nwrr@msn.com

Olsson Ryan Kosola Rail Program Leader rkosola@olsson.com

Olsson Ted Ritschard tritschard@olsson.com
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Parsons Ryan Mulligan Transportation Planning & Traffic 

Engineering Lead

ryan.mulligan@parsons.com

Parsons Michael Unger Vice President michael.unger@parsons.com

Peak Consulting Group Colleen Roberts Managing Member colleen.roberts@peakconsultingco.com

Peak Consulting Group Mandy Whorton Principal mandy.whorton@peakconsultingco.com

PK Electrical Heather Dolan Business Development / 

Marketing

hdolan@pkelectrical.com

PK Electrical Alan Wiskus Principal awiskus@pkelectrical.com

Plant Engineering Consultants, Inc. Daniel Spohn Director of Business 

Development

dspohn@planteci.com

PowerMap Alvina Vasquez President/ Founder alvina@powermapltd.com

Quandel Consultants Randy Grauberger Senior Consultant - Rail rgrauberger@quandel.com

Ready Start LLC Harold Collins Senior Transportation Planner harold@readystartllc.com

Ready Start LLC Susan Collins Financial & Administrative 

Services Consultant

collins15118@aol.com

RockSol Consulting Group Abe lavassani Senior Transportation Engineer lavassani@rocksol.com

RS&H Carlos Hernandez Multi-modal Infrastructure Group 

Leader

carlos.hernandez@rsandh.com

RS&H Randal Lapsley Transportation State Leader randal.lapsley@rsandh.com

SEH Inc. Mindy Davine Business Development mdavine@sehinc.com

Shrewsberry & Associates, LLC Drew Rippel Director of Business 

Development

drippel@shrewsusa.com

Sky to Ground Nanci Kerr President nkerr@skytoground.com

Spartan Engineering Meg Nyberg meg.nyberg@spartan-eng.com

Stanley Consultants Jeff Pearson PearsonJeffrey@stanleyconsultants.com

Steer Mark Mukherji Associate Director mark.mukherji@steergroup.com

Stevenson Engineering Lucas Stevenson Principal lucas@stevensonengineering.com

Strae Advisory Services Elizabeth Lee Principal elizabeth@straeadvisoryservices.com

Strae Advisory Services Mark Tompkins Principal mark@straeadvisoryservices.com

Strategies 360 Nico Delgado Communications Director nicod@strategies360.com

Strategies 360 CJ Keshap Senior Communications 

Associate

cjk@strategies360.com

STV Inc. Zach Stone Colorado Transportation Group 

Manager

zach.stone@stvinc.com

STV Inc. Matt Carey Senior Engineering Operations 

Manager

matt.a.carey@gmail.com
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Teams Engineering Felipe Lopez Construction Manager/ Owner Felipe.Lopez@TeamsEng.com

Terracon Elliot Rodstein Client Development Manager elliot.rodstein@terracon.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. Diane MacMillan Chemical Engineer/ Senior 

Project Manager

diane.macmillan@tetratech.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. Carla Buriks Senior Project Manager carla.buriks@tetratech.com

Theorem Design Group Matt Gilbert Principal matt.gilbert@theoremdesigngroup.com

Theorem Design Group Caroline Draper Principal caroline.draper@theoremdesigngroup.com

Triunity, Inc. Shannon Phillips Marketing and Communications 

Manager

shannon.phillips@triunityeng.com

Triunity, Inc. Danielle Smith Central & West Region Director Danielle.Smith@triunityeng.com

Vanir Chris Ayotte Business Development Director chris.ayotte@vanir.com

WSP John Rohner CO/WY Transportation Director John.Rohner@wsp.com

WSP Matthew Sibul Transportation Lead SW District matt.sibul@wsp.com

WSP Tim Kirby Senior Lead Consultant Tim.Kirby1@wsp.com

WSP Alex Albert Assistant VP, Communications 

and Public Involvement 

alexandra.albert@wsp.com

ZoZo Group LaSheita Sayer Principal & Agency Owner lasheita@zozogroup.com
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